
BUS 9 - PM

2:10 PM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

2:20 PM - Stop / Fesuts Middle School

2:45 PM - Stop / Festus High School

2:51 PM - Stop / Bermuda Drive & Championship

2:52 PM - Stop / 1811 Championship Lane

2:52 PM - Stop / 1823 Championship Lane

2:52 PM - Stop / 1839 Championship Lane

2:53 PM - Stop / 1848 Championship Lane

2:53 PM - Stop / 1946 Masters

2:54 PM - Stop / 1923 Masters Dr

2:54 PM - Stop / 1908 Masters

2:54 PM - Stop / 1828 Championship Lane

2:56 PM - Stop / 1644 Bermuda Drive

2:56 PM - Stop / 1622 Bermuda Drive

2:57 PM - Stop / Bermuda Drive & Burns

2:58 PM - Stop / Gamel Cemetery Road & Dietrich

2:59 PM - Stop / Greenbrier Dr & Adventura Dr

3:00 PM - Stop / 56 Adventura Drive



3:00 PM - Stop / Adventura Dr & Greenbrier Dr

3:00 PM - Stop / 44 Adventura Drive

3:01 PM - Stop / 13 Adventura Drive

3:02 PM - Stop / 11633 Gamel Cemetery Road

3:03 PM - Stop / 11686 Gamel Cemetery Road

3:04 PM - Stop / 13 Ashford Place

3:04 PM - Stop / 29 Ashford Place

3:04 PM - Stop / 38 Ashford Place

3:05 PM - Stop / 55 Ashford Place

3:05 PM - Stop / 54 Ashford Place @ Glenkee

3:06 PM - Stop / 14 Ashford Place

3:08 PM - Stop / 11720 Cc

3:11 PM - Stop / Gamel Cemetery Rd & Brenda Ct

3:13 PM - Stop / Pounds Rd & Tanglewood Acrs

3:17 PM - Stop / Festus Elementary School



2:10 PM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

2:20 PM - Stop / Fesuts Middle School

2:45 PM - Stop / Festus High School

2:51 PM - Stop / Bermuda Drive & Championship

2:52 PM - Stop / 1811 Championship Lane

2:52 PM - Stop / 1823 Championship Lane

2:52 PM - Stop / 1839 Championship Lane

2:53 PM - Stop / 1848 Championship Lane

2:53 PM - Stop / 1946 Masters

2:54 PM - Stop / 1923 Masters Dr

2:54 PM - Stop / 1908 Masters

2:54 PM - Stop / 1828 Championship Lane

2:56 PM - Stop / 1644 Bermuda Drive

2:56 PM - Stop / 1622 Bermuda Drive

2:57 PM - Stop / Bermuda Drive & Burns

2:58 PM - Stop / Gamel Cemetery Road & Dietrich

2:59 PM - Stop / Greenbrier Dr & Adventura Dr

3:00 PM - Stop / 56 Adventura Drive



3:00 PM - Stop / Adventura Dr & Greenbrier Dr

3:00 PM - Stop / 44 Adventura Drive

3:01 PM - Stop / 13 Adventura Drive

3:02 PM - Stop / 11633 Gamel Cemetery Road

3:03 PM - Stop / 11686 Gamel Cemetery Road

3:04 PM - Stop / 13 Ashford Place

3:04 PM - Stop / 29 Ashford Place

3:04 PM - Stop / 38 Ashford Place

3:05 PM - Stop / 55 Ashford Place

3:05 PM - Stop / 54 Ashford Place @ Glenkee

3:06 PM - Stop / 14 Ashford Place

3:08 PM - Stop / 11720 Cc

3:11 PM - Stop / Gamel Cemetery Rd & Brenda Ct

3:13 PM - Stop / Pounds Rd & Tanglewood Acrs

3:17 PM - Stop / Festus Elementary School


